

## Materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 86247457

---

Data publicarii	23.08.23	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 6.563,93 RON - 6.563,93 RON

---

Descriere: 1 SURUB OTEL CF3 4,8X20 CH8 RAL8017 250.00 0.17 42.50 2 SURUB OTEL CF3 4,8X35 CH8 RAL8017 750.00 0.17 127.50 3 OSB 10mm 26.00 41.93 1,090.18 4 TIGLA METALICA WTB CLASIC 15 0.40MM RAL8017 96.36 34.03 3,279.13 5 SURUB DULGHER CAP PLAT 8X200 WOODSTAR 36.00 1.43 51.48 6 PAZIE 1 0.4MM PE25 R8017 6.00 23.53 141.18 7 ACCESORIU NON-STD 6 0.40MM PE25 R8017 8.00 24.37 194.96 8 SORT 0.45MM PE25 R8017 6.00 16.39 98.34 9 Surub Autoforant Zn de Acoperis cu Saiba: 4.8x 35 500.00 0.25 125.00 10 EMAIL 3 IN 1 NEGRU PT. METAL C0.75L 3.00 35.29 105.87 11 DILUANT PT. PROD. ALCHID. D551-P0.9L 5.00 13.03 65.15 12 ELECTROZI RUTILICI E6013-2.5X350MM, 2.5KG 2.50 15.97 39.93 13 LAC PROTECTOR PALISANDRU B10L 1.00 234.45 234.45 14 LAC PROTECTOR INCOLOR C2.5L 1.00 66.39 66.39 15 CHEIE TUB.PRINDERE MANDRINA1-48X48MMCRV 4.00 4.20 16.80 16 TIJA FILETAT 10MM 2.00 6.30 12.60 17 PIULITA M10 10.00 0.24 2.40 18 SAIBA PLATA PT. LEMN 10 10.00 0.38 3.80 19 SURUB DULGHER CU CAP INECAT 6X120 33.00 0.67 22.11 20 SURUB PT LEMN 6X100 100.00 0.46 46.00 21 ADEPLAST BETONCONTACT 22KG 2.00 163.87 327.74 22 CARTOBIT 10MP/ROLA 1.00 50.42 50.42 23 Plasa Sudata 4mm 2mx6m (10cmx10cm) ECO 6.00 66.39 398.34 24 SURUB MONTAJ FERESTRE 7,5X72 57.00 0.38 21.66

---